Dezernat 42.H — Hauptschule

Zustandigkeiten nach Stadten und Kreisen

Bezirksregierung
Disseldorf

Schulamtsbezirk
Dusseldorf
Duisburg

Essen
Ménchengladbach
Mulheim a. d. R
Remscheid
Wuppertal

Kreis Kleve

Kreis Mettmann
Rhein-Kreis Neuss
Kreis Viersen
Kreis Wesel

Stand 23.01.2025

Untere Schulaufsicht

Uwe Schorscher
Stephanie Sieker
Andrea Mook
Andrea Mook
Christoph Hegener
Heike Meis
Barbara Kreimer
Dagmar Wintjens
Heike Meis

Silke Lethen
Susanne Wilms

René Klaus

Telefon

0211-8996325

0203-2833764

0201-8840972

02161-2553761

0208-4554582

02191-162545

0202-5636950

02821-85497

02104-992048

02131-9284014

02162-391462

0281-2072218

Obere

E-Mail Schulaufsicht

uwe.schorscher@duesseldorf.de

s.sieker.schulaufsicht@stadt-duisburg.de

andrea.mook@schulamt.essen.de

andrea.mook@moenchengladbach.de

christoph.hegener@muelheim-ruhr.de

heike.meis@remscheid.de

Andreas Loésche
barbara.kreimer@stadt.wuppertal.de

dagmar.wintjens@kreis-kleve.de

heike.meis@kreis-mettmann.de

silke.lethen@rhein-kreis-neuss.de

susanne.wilms@Kkreis-viersen.de

rene.klaus@kreis-wesel.de

Telefon/ E-Mail

0211 475-4206
andreas.loesche@brd.nrw.de
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